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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina GER   Ope F 3,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   752,94 
2   Bonnemann Chiara GER   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   729,41 
3   Langrock Claudia GER   Ope F 1,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25   664,71 
4   Hueller Julia GER   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   658,82 
5   Seiffert Ronja-Marie GER   Ope F 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/18.25   647,06 
6   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   Ope F 0,00/55/14.25   635,29 
7   Wismeth Andrea GER   Ope F 5,00/52   482,35 
8   Schlesinger Miriam GER   Ope F 1,00/43   223,53 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25 3,00/58/10.75   890,11 
2   Böttcher Nick GER   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00   769,23 
3   Leonhardt Andreas GER   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   747,25 
4   Goede Sebastian GER   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   747,25 
5   Lang Michael GER   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   703,30 
6   Sprang Michael GER   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   692,31 
7   Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 3,50/58/18.25 1,00/58/13.00   670,33 
8   Kokotek Michael GER   Ope M 2,50/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   637,36 
9   Ziegler Alfons GER   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 3,50/58/18.25   500,00 

10   Scherer Phillip GER   Ope M 0,50/58/18.25 1,50/58/18.25   478,02 
11   Pfälzner Wolfgang GER   Ope M 3,00/55/18.25   428,57 
12   Kemper Kim GER   Ope M 4,50/49   313,19 
13   Patschke Michael GER   Ope M 4,00/49   307,69 
13   Scholz Andreas GER   Ope M 4,00/49   307,69 
15   Auer Matthias GER   Ope M 2,00/49   285,71 
16   Kahl Johannes GER   Ope M 1,00/49   274,73 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Chiara GER   Ope F 5070 5220   608,39 
2   Bonnemann Giannina GER   Ope F 3960 3950   461,54 
3   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   Ope F 3550 3530   413,75 
4   Böpple-Filbig Petra GER   Ope F 2520 2530   294,87 
5   Hueller Julia GER   Ope F 2540 1600   296,04 
6   Seiffert Ronja-Marie GER   Ope F 1310   152,68 
7   Schlesinger Miriam GER   Ope F 390   45,45 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Leonhardt Andreas GER   Ope M 5300 6060   518,84 
2   Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 5680 5950   509,42 
3   Goede Sebastian GER   Ope M 4750 4750   406,68 
4   Kemper Kim GER   Ope M 4250 3750   363,87 
5   Bothe Konstantin GER   Ope M 2570   220,03 
6   Patschke Michael GER   Ope M 2530   216,61 
7   Kokotek Michael GER   Ope M 2320   198,63 
8   Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 1210   103,60 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

9   Scherer Phillip GER   Ope M 820   70,21 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina GER   Ope F 41,2m 40,1m   786,21 
2   Bonnemann Chiara GER   Ope F 34,6m 36,2m   671,26 
3   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   Ope F 16,0m 16,0m   206,90 
4   Hueller Julia GER   Ope F 15,3m 15,8m   202,30 
5   Schlesinger Miriam GER   Ope F 14,1m 14,9m   181,61 
6   Seiffert Ronja-Marie GER   Ope F 13,5m   149,43 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 53,0m 58,2m   842,11 
2   Leonhardt Andreas GER   Ope M 46,9m 50,4m   713,82 
3   Kokotek Michael GER   Ope M 44,1m 47,8m   671,05 
4   Patschke Michael GER   Ope M 43,8m 44,1m   610,20 
5   Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 39,3m 40,0m   542,76 
6   Kemper Kim GER   Ope M 37,8m   506,58 
7   Scherer Phillip GER   Ope M 26,1m   314,14 
8   Scholz Andreas GER   Ope M 23,7m   274,67 
9   Bothe Konstantin GER   Ope M 0,0m    

Open Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bonnemann Chiara GER   Ope F 729,41  608,39  671,26  2009,06 
2   Bonnemann Giannina GER   Ope F 752,94  461,54  786,21  2000,69 
3   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   Ope F 635,29  413,75  206,90  1255,94 
4   Hueller Julia GER   Ope F 658,82  296,04  202,30  1157,16 
5   Seiffert Ronja-Marie GER   Ope F 647,06  152,68  149,43  949,17 
6   Schlesinger Miriam GER   Ope F 223,53  45,45  181,61  450,59 

Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 890,11  509,42  842,11  2241,64 
2   Leonhardt Andreas GER   Ope M 747,25  518,84  713,82  1979,91 
3   Kokotek Michael GER   Ope M 637,36  198,63  671,05  1507,04 
4   Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 670,33  103,60  542,76  1316,69 
5   Patschke Michael GER   Ope M 307,69  216,61  610,20  1134,50 
6   Scherer Phillip GER   Ope M 478,02  70,21  314,14  862,37 


